HOPE ACADEMY OF WEST MICHIGAN
Board of Directors

240 Brown Street SE, Grand Rapids, MI  49507
Phone (616)301-8458

2018-2019 Meeting Calendar - REVISED

Monday, July 23, 2018	7:00a.m.	Board Meeting & Organizational Meeting
Monday, August 27, 2018	7:00a.m.	Board Meeting
Monday, September 24, 2018	7:00a.m.	Board Meeting
Monday, October 22, 2018	7:00a.m.	Board Meeting & Strategic Planning (see below)
Tuesday, October 23, 2018	7:00a.m	Board Meeting & Strategic Planning
Monday, November 19, 2018	7:00a.m.	Board Meeting
Monday, November 26, 2018	7:00a.m.	Board Meeting
Monday, December 17, 2018	7:00a.m.	Board Meeting
Monday, January 28, 2019	7:00a.m.	Board Meeting
Monday, February 25, 2019	7:00a.m.	Board Meeting
Monday, March 25, 2019	7:00a.m.	Board Meeting
Monday, April 22, 2019	7:00a.m.	Board Meeting
Monday, May 20, 2019	7:00a.m.	Board Meeting & Budget Hearing
Monday, June  24, 2019	7:00a.m.	Board Meeting 

Regular Board meetings typically take place on the Fourth Monday of each month.

The official minutes are on file and available for inspection at the Academy, located at 240 Brown Street SE, Grand Rapids, MI 49507, and are also available on the website at www.hopeacademywm.org  Telephone No. (616) 301-8458

[bookmark: _GoBack]Hope Academy of West Michigan will provide necessary and reasonable auxiliary aids and services to those individuals requiring such upon reasonable prior notice to the Academy’s Director.
